32
European Products Catalogue 2019
ACTUATORS
ACTUATORS
AND VALVES
SPRING RETURN
PLANT VALVE ACTUATORS
VA1220 - VA1420

VA1x20 SPRING RETURN PLANT VALVE ACTUATORS
DIMENSIONS (in mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
CODES 24 V ACTUATORS
POWER
CONSUMPTION
PROTECTION
CLASS
NOMINAL
STROKE
VA1220-GGA-1 2000N; Spring return retracts
17 VA IP66 49 mm
VA1420-GGA-1 2000N; Spring return extends
ACCESSORIES MODULES FOR IN-SITU INSTALLATION
CODES DESCRIPTION
VA1000-M230N AC 230 V module
VA1000-P2 2 KΩ feedback potentiometer
VA1000-S2 2 SPDT auxiliary switches
VA1000-EP Extension kit for applications with temperatures greater than 140°C up to 200°C